
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 09 September 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 2P 6M 7P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17169

 2 POPPY BLUEY Dropping in grade TAR, 24/08/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 7/6252

 3 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 6P 2M 7M 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/16157

 4 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Jones 543098 8/7150

 5 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3231

 6 SWEET CREATURE Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2213

 7 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3J. Taylor 530616 5/1177

 8 SASSY MS. MINX Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4R. Stewart 558435 1/0140

 9 KEYLIN Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4L. Davis 553239 1/0184

 10 WALKING ON FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2159

 11 GAGAN ASHER Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2150

 12 FREEWAY MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0136

 13 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0135

 14 BAY BELLE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1114

 15 MONTANA NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/0108

 16 MEXICAN MAVIS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/270

 17 MACI REID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/063

 18 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2N. York 539820 3/2192

 19 FIRE AND GRACE Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2G. Roylett 550420 3/2180

 20 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score DAP, 21/07/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1A. Bell 526406 15/11156

 21 CANDY MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 7P 4M 2M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/5154

 22 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2R. Stewart 547309 3/2153

 23 APACHE BANDERA Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P (BDN)P 8P 4P 5/1P. Mattress 538153 4/3141

 24 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3M 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7133

 25 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/5129

 26 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/0126

 27 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4126

 28 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4120

 29 BLACK GHOST Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R8, Y 6Y 6P 3P 5/4D. Stone 536172 1/0106
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 30 SMOKEY CAPE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533696 8/1105

 31 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/1103

 32 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0102

 33 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score RIS, 18/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2102

 34 AUSSIE RED'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/097

 35 RED JENNY Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4W. Slade 544761 1/096

 36 CLANDA'S COMET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/393

 37 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P (FEL)Y 5P 5P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/184

 38 TARAWI BAILEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/076

 39 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/271

 40 JOHANNA JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/163

2 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  6 September 2022 - 09:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 09 September 2022

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUT SIX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 1/1J. Taylor 537643 15/11210

 2 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/1J. Roche 528813 14/12231

 3 LENNY'S CHEVY Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 2/1/1N. Goodwin 532657 8/7204

 4 PARTY DOLL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 2/1/1J. Forbes 532663 7/6117

 5 ALL RUM Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2P. Akers 542197 12/11237

 6 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 2P 6M 7P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17169

 7 POPPY BLUEY Dropping in grade TAR, 24/08/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 7/6252

 8 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 6P 2M 7M 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/16157

 9 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Jones 543098 8/7150
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 1 SHE PICKED ME Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 3P M/1R. Stewart 558434 0/0117

 2 ACACIA AVENUE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/096

 3 ZAMBORA SAM 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 6Y M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/092

 4 GET JUAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 5P 2P M/1R. Gore 551606 0/096

 5 SPEEDY SUNNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 6P 3P M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/083

 6 COOK THE NOODLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 02/04/2022, R1 7P 3P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545464 0/080

 7 CONCORD PRINCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/08/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P M/1D. Wright 541855 0/073

 8 MONKEY PAW First start M/1L. Davis 553235 0/00

 9 SKETCHY SHUFFLES First start M/1D. Burns 550476 0/00

 10 CHEVY LOWRIDER First start M/1M. Manuel 553737 0/00

 11 NOON DAY SUN First start M/1L. Masterson 555440 0/00

 12 KINLOCH BABE 1 First start M/1R. Lee 552249 0/00

 13 WINDALE MAGICIAN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 6P M/1T. Robinson 551811 0/042

 14 GAGAN SINGLETS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1T. Robinson 551808 0/025

 15 LITTLE OLIVIA Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0102

 16 MY SUGAR SISTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P M/1B. Sweetman 545312 0/084

 17 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 18 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 19 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 8P M/1M. Edwards 544728 0/048

 20 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Smith 548826 0/046

 21 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/044

 22 OUR SEDONA Weighted points score RIS, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 6Y 8P 6P M/1R. Walters 549387 0/043

 23 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036
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 1 COASTAL PRINCE Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/2W. Slade 533379 9/8159

 2 JONTY JONES Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2B. Keene 543954 6/5153

 3 PRINCE WYLDE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/09/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543282 14/13258

 4 GIVE HIM TIME Last start winner GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1A. Capper 551514 4/3213

 5 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3J. Taylor 530616 5/1177

 6 APACHE TEEPEE Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2B. Sloan 536405 3/2168

 7 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2153

 8 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3M. Johnson 551250 2/1152

 9 WINIFRED ENA Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4A. Woods 543185 1/0144

 10 FOUR BARRYS Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3A. Woods 553232 2/1182

 11 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1156

 12 DARK MAJESTY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6156

 13 MISS SPLASH BACK Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4A. Capper 539493 1/0135

 14 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0135

 15 BAY BELLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1114

 16 TWO SUNS 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/0111

 17 HAPPY LANTERN Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/0111

 18 BE BLESSED 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 30/08/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1108

 19 TARAWI BAILEY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/076

 20 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5183

 21 PRODIGAL TIGER Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3L. Walker 554976 2/1167

 22 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 7P 4M 2M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/5154

 23 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 7/6135

 24 TOO FAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4B. Howell 526251 3/0126

 25 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4126

 26 OUR GIRL AMBER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 2P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1126

 27 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1120

 28 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4120

 29 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/2117

 30 SMOKEY CAPE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533696 8/1105

 31 I'M GROOT Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/094
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 32 CLANDA'S COMET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/393

 33 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/091

 34 SHE'S CLEAN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/090

 35 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/082

 36 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/081

 37 ASHYAH Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8Y 4Y 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/077

 38 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2L. Walker 545275 3/277

 39 YUKON YODA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/275

 40 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/270
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 1 GIVE HIM TIME Last start winner GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1A. Capper 551514 4/3213

 2 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3J. Taylor 530616 5/1177

 3 APACHE TEEPEE Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2B. Sloan 536405 3/2168

 4 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2153

 5 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3M. Johnson 551250 2/1152

 6 WINIFRED ENA Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4A. Woods 543185 1/0144

 7 FOUR BARRYS Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3A. Woods 553232 2/1182

 8 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1156

 9 DARK MAJESTY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6156

 10 MISS SPLASH BACK Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4A. Capper 539493 1/0135

 11 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0135

 12 BAY BELLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1114

 13 TWO SUNS 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/0111

 14 HAPPY LANTERN Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/0111

 15 BE BLESSED 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 30/08/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1108

 16 TARAWI BAILEY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/076

 17 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5183

 18 PRODIGAL TIGER Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3L. Walker 554976 2/1167

 19 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 7P 4M 2M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/5154

 20 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 7/6135

 21 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4126

 22 OUR GIRL AMBER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 2P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1126

 23 TOO FAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4B. Howell 526251 3/0126

 24 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1120

 25 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4120

 26 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/2117

 27 SMOKEY CAPE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533696 8/1105

 28 I'M GROOT Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/094

 29 CLANDA'S COMET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/393

 30 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/091

 31 SHE'S CLEAN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/090
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 32 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/082

 33 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/081

 34 ASHYAH Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8Y 4Y 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/077

 35 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2L. Walker 545275 3/277

 36 YUKON YODA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/275

 37 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/270
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 1 HUT SIX 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 1/1J. Taylor 537643 15/11210

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 5P 2/1/1D. Berwick 532481 16/7324

 3 DEEDEE'S CHARM Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 2P 2/1/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8180

 4 PARTY DOLL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 2/1/1J. Forbes 532663 7/6117

 5 TONIGHT Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 540453 6/5249

 6 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 6P 3/1/1M. Johnson 530708 9/7240

 7 COASTAL PRINCE Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/2W. Slade 533379 9/8159

 8 JONTY JONES Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2B. Keene 543954 6/5153

 9 PRINCE WYLDE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/09/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543282 14/13258
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 1 NABIAC SUNSET Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 7P M/1A. Woods 551781 0/093

 2 ZAMBORA SAM 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 6Y M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/092

 3 RITZA EBONY Last start placegetter MAT, 05/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/078

 4 INSURRECTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/08/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1A. Duggan 542365 0/096

 5 WHITE LIAR First start M/1A. Capper 559996 0/00

 6 KINLOCH BABE 2 First start M/1R. Lee 552249 0/00

 7 KEY VAN Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 13/08/2022, R1, Y 7Y M/1L. Davis 553167 0/033

 8 MY SUGAR SISTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P M/1B. Sweetman 545312 0/084

 9 DUE SOME LUCK Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1R. Stewart 548757 0/051

 10 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 8P M/1M. Johnson 551251 0/046

 11 SEDONA SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1R. Walters 549392 0/044

 12 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7P M/1A. Woods 553225 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 09 September 2022

P 5 515 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCHINVAR ALOISI Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/4M. Lill 550686 2/0174

 2 OUR SENSATION Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/4T. Mason 551039 2/0168

 3 FLASH CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/4B. Davis 528043 2/0168

 4 DIXIE HAWK Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/3A. Bell 537910 2/1161

 5 BOWYANG RIP Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4C. Plant 553783 1/0149

 6 SUGAR JACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0147

 7 OUR GIRL AMBER 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/4G. Ball 544741 2/0126

 8 ORSON DUKE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/0120

 9 TWO SUNS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/0111

 10 OUR GIRL HOPE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4T. Ball 549095 2/0105

 11 NULA'S BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/4R. Walters 547339 2/0105

 12 FLYING TORPEDO Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 1/0103

 13 SUPREME IDENTITY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 7Y 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/098

 14 SHE'S CLEAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 3P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/090

 15 SOX INTENTION Grade order Grade 5 6C 6P 7P 5/4A. Bell 547498 1/084

 16 CHOP AND DROP Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/078

 17 TEMPTATION CRAZE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 09 September 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAJOR FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4B. Keene 543955 3/0195

 2 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1A. Woods 525196 9/7170

 3 RAINING VODKA Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7135

 4 FASCINATE MODEL 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 3/0153

 5 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/4129

 6 TOO FAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2B. Howell 526251 3/2126

 7 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2123

 8 ORSON DUKE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/0120

 9 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3114

 10 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1L. Walker 538085 7/6110

 11 SECRECY Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/3108

 12 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4T. Ball 549095 2/0105

 13 SHE'S CLEAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/090

 14 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 09 September 2022

P MX 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NICE EBBY Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3A. Foley 542880 2/1231

 2 RITZA MEL Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 551369 1/0186

 3 DAME GUINEVERE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3G. Masterson 536398 2/1162

 4 LACEY INTENTION Last start Provincial winner NOW, 05/09/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4A. Bell 547500 1/0136

 5 NELLY INTENTION Weighted points score WPK, 03/09/2022, R4, C 3C 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 547503 1/0167

 6 SUGAR JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0147

 7 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/0165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 REBECCA GAY Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 521897 13/5271

 2 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 16/11219

 3 ZIPPING BRADY Last start placegetter GRA, 04/09/2022, R11, P 3P 4M 5C 3/1/1N. Goodwin 495982 17/9174

 4 HIGH EXPECTATION Dropping in grade GOS, 16/08/2022, R7, P 6P 1M 5P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508565 20/12239
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 1 SWANKY KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R3, P 2P 5Y 7Y M/1J. Porter 546851 0/096

 2 AUSSIE OPHIRA First start M/1D. Wright 553753 0/00

 3 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P M/1P. Mattress 549395 0/050
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 1 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4B. Howell 528858 5/0129

 2 SANDRA'S STICKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3111
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GAR Friday, 09 September 2022
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 1 DYLAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/1S. Burgis 500829 16/5102
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 1 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3111
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